3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

USDT

! Kuroro.qgg

to NFT community
Flyers NFT Collection

Free mint on
gopnik.wtf

ndard Collections
Stoned APE Official S
FTs

Ancient Ascended NFT
Official

The Colonist
(Genesis)

POLYGON
0x9356713dc9f5f53cff1926435c1b05bc21904329

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

10,000 $USDT > LOOT-USDT.COM

4,656,710.000000000000000000 KURO
[www.kuroro.gg]

1 WhitelistInvitation
1 aqwe

1 gopnik

ndard Collections
Stoned APE Official S
BULLPLLL

Ancient Ascended NFT Official

The Colonist (Genesis)
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x9356713dc9f5f53cff1926435c1b05bc21904329

Token

Light Benzi Bananas

Membership

PixelGenii - Original

Force Acade
Collection

Bad RFOX Collection

Lost AdventurelLand

# Date & time

1 2024-03-16
18:04:54

2 2024-03-15
12:58:22

# Date & time

1 2022-06-29
17:15:48

2 2022-06-28
17:35:18

Balance

Light Benzi Bananas Membership

PixelGenii - Original

Force Acade Collection

Transaction Id

Ox2dfeee2e1828660c2c9f

322148ddccbf2f632d207e

1732660f0be6368674ad95

Ox83c9038878ebedbc2f3f

d9df7d0a9605ef6f60eeb9

bef539ba869cc7ef72ff8c

Transaction Id

Oxcdc25ffb28432e75820

426148db4c5586ef733bcS

oe484f0f860a241f3fdaldd

0x7b6d5ed992dccddf48ct

ded31981aebc825172634d

1fe568d6élccf37f57bebaf

Bad RFOX Collection

Lost AdventurelLand

Amount

+ 5,000 $USDT >
LOOT-USDT.COM

+ 4,705,102.00000000
0000000000 KURO
[www.Kkuroro.gg]

Amount

+ 1 aqwe

+ 1 gopnik
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dfeee2e1828660c2c9f322148ddccbf2f632d207e1732660f0be6368674ad95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dfeee2e1828660c2c9f322148ddccbf2f632d207e1732660f0be6368674ad95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dfeee2e1828660c2c9f322148ddccbf2f632d207e1732660f0be6368674ad95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x83c9038878e6edbc2f3fd9df7d0a9605ef6f60ee69bef539ba869cc7ef72ff8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x83c9038878e6edbc2f3fd9df7d0a9605ef6f60ee69bef539ba869cc7ef72ff8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x83c9038878e6edbc2f3fd9df7d0a9605ef6f60ee69bef539ba869cc7ef72ff8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdc25ffb28432e7582f0426f48db4c5586ef733bc55e484f0f860a241f3fda0d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdc25ffb28432e7582f0426f48db4c5586ef733bc55e484f0f860a241f3fda0d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdc25ffb28432e7582f0426f48db4c5586ef733bc55e484f0f860a241f3fda0d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b6d5ed992dccddf48cfded31981aebc825172634d1fe568d61ccf37f57be6af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b6d5ed992dccddf48cfded31981aebc825172634d1fe568d61ccf37f57be6af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b6d5ed992dccddf48cfded31981aebc825172634d1fe568d61ccf37f57be6af

Date & time

2021-12-15
15:10:24

Date & time

2024-03-15
21:51:51

2023-10-16
15:10:43

2022-12-28
11:25:23

2022-12-13
18:43:56

2022-08-31
15:32:08

2022-08-30
07:11:56

2022-08-25
10:57:09

Transaction Id

Oxcfh38277326d2be99t78

ee40d?act4d55a880e1c53

5aae3f56h7f62761927725

Transaction Id

0x9bcl1l076a3e9e322e25d8

7363fbfce0e278fdcd325b

b478557953d7a5d7efa258

0x4dd13861a64c4066T49f

Oea8fcdOddsfafl8cass593

062a0686c4f2f10162e1b8

0x50884be%ad7aa2lccd44

saf562b4cc7ed7f71c9760

6hd86efeab9837hcea2821

0x6e563951ec8e8386b9d0O

47898916calld46c40237a

25683827ec1dh5290f8802

Oxe40al6e708chdea77e20

33c3c4e8hdl13acd5114652

23bba88bae8c4bclacdc84

Oxdee751a26f042a878a20

8h590ae394ca8ce8430953

6f58115496327121cadddé

0x78435h12c2b5dfbé5edad

1650ef883f78776c4ebhb8e

€3190d86hb14fc856ae7522

Amount

+1
WhitelistInvitatio
n

Amount

+ 1 Airdrop at [3eth
i%Etop]

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 Stoned APE
Official S

+

+

1 NuggetWars KQ
Mint Pass Limited

1 tion

+

+

1 Handsom APE Keys

+

1 Force DEZUKI
Collection
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcfb38277326d2be99f78ee40d9acf4d55a880e1c535aae3f56b7f62761927725
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcfb38277326d2be99f78ee40d9acf4d55a880e1c535aae3f56b7f62761927725
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcfb38277326d2be99f78ee40d9acf4d55a880e1c535aae3f56b7f62761927725
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9bc1076a3e9e322e25d87363fbfce0e278fdcd325bb478557953d7a5d7efa258
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9bc1076a3e9e322e25d87363fbfce0e278fdcd325bb478557953d7a5d7efa258
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9bc1076a3e9e322e25d87363fbfce0e278fdcd325bb478557953d7a5d7efa258
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4dd13861a64c4066f49f0ea8fcd0dd5faf18ca5593062a0686c4f2f10162e1b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4dd13861a64c4066f49f0ea8fcd0dd5faf18ca5593062a0686c4f2f10162e1b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4dd13861a64c4066f49f0ea8fcd0dd5faf18ca5593062a0686c4f2f10162e1b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50884be9ad7aa21ccd445af562b4cc7ed7f71c97606bd86efea69837bcea2821
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50884be9ad7aa21ccd445af562b4cc7ed7f71c97606bd86efea69837bcea2821
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50884be9ad7aa21ccd445af562b4cc7ed7f71c97606bd86efea69837bcea2821
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e563951ec8e8386b9d047898916ca11d46c40237a25683827ec1db5290f8802
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e563951ec8e8386b9d047898916ca11d46c40237a25683827ec1db5290f8802
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e563951ec8e8386b9d047898916ca11d46c40237a25683827ec1db5290f8802
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe40a16e708cbdea77e2033c3c4e8bd13acd511465223bba88bae8c4bc1acdc84
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe40a16e708cbdea77e2033c3c4e8bd13acd511465223bba88bae8c4bc1acdc84
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe40a16e708cbdea77e2033c3c4e8bd13acd511465223bba88bae8c4bc1acdc84
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdee751a26f042a878a908b590ae394ca8ce84309536f58115496327121caddd6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdee751a26f042a878a908b590ae394ca8ce84309536f58115496327121caddd6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdee751a26f042a878a908b590ae394ca8ce84309536f58115496327121caddd6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x78435b12c2b5df65edad1650ef883f78776c4e6b8ee3190d86b14fc856ae7522
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x78435b12c2b5df65edad1650ef883f78776c4e6b8ee3190d86b14fc856ae7522
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x78435b12c2b5df65edad1650ef883f78776c4e6b8ee3190d86b14fc856ae7522

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Date & time

2022-08-24
13:56:43

2022-08-24
12:29:19

2022-08-23
11:37:15

2022-08-22
08:46:26

2022-08-19
09:36:20

2022-08-12
04:02:49

2022-08-11
08:42:57

2022-08-11
08:23:35

2022-08-10
15:28:21

Transaction Id

0x353%elcld8fa2fe7be4l

c4fle26a383f210d75dael

b875ff2c9ad8%96e4cldOff

0x09c396a7879f9da448b4

bfe4aclff8798b1d430bd8

7d742441d447e72175ce4d

Oxaa07e4a884a024dbc838

8d0ee5h86bc?acc4bhdd48a

ellébaccs58ad2d0b6572b4

Ox3e7e75b0245c137672dc

028831d51909f06F7f9f43

of00ec9322d3062bcellcc

0x2d200b8db806d19d96cé

58f9e864724c51347fd1f6

174fb3d0ebd48al12b011f4

0xd99ec99fc?ee3dalB8669

59d73a85cd1e78f00565db

9498034e913d20a888124b

Ox33a6ldce20b5d2dfb37a

c0fe32ah582915b7f3eal9

6c5da6é9b015fb1d97a415d

Oxa914f2fc4480d654ab06

f0cl1aba%9751899f%bbSbld

afc60faa3812e09b518b28

0x2c2832a6t45838214306

39330be51e5ah716709289

fdbObbef06cdaS7dcd465f

Amount

+

+

1 ndard
Collections

1 Force Acade
Collection

1 PixelGenii -
Original

1 Middle MetaPass

1 Impudent Unts
Genesis

1 Light Benzi
Bananas Membership

1 Lost
AdventurelLand

1 Lost
AdventurelLand

1 Light RTFKT Podx
Collections
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3539e1c1d8fa2fe7be40c4f1e26a383f210d75dae1b875ff2c9ad896e4c1d0ff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3539e1c1d8fa2fe7be40c4f1e26a383f210d75dae1b875ff2c9ad896e4c1d0ff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3539e1c1d8fa2fe7be40c4f1e26a383f210d75dae1b875ff2c9ad896e4c1d0ff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09c396a7879f9da448b4bfe4ac1ff8798b1d430bd87d742441d447e72175ce4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09c396a7879f9da448b4bfe4ac1ff8798b1d430bd87d742441d447e72175ce4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09c396a7879f9da448b4bfe4ac1ff8798b1d430bd87d742441d447e72175ce4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaa07e4a884a024dbc8388d0ee5b86bc9acc4bdd48ae116bacc58ad2d0b6572b4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaa07e4a884a024dbc8388d0ee5b86bc9acc4bdd48ae116bacc58ad2d0b6572b4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaa07e4a884a024dbc8388d0ee5b86bc9acc4bdd48ae116bacc58ad2d0b6572b4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3e7e75b0245c137672dc028831d51909f06f7f9f435f00ec9322d3062bce10cc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3e7e75b0245c137672dc028831d51909f06f7f9f435f00ec9322d3062bce10cc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3e7e75b0245c137672dc028831d51909f06f7f9f435f00ec9322d3062bce10cc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d200b8db806d19d96c658f9e864724c51347fd1f6174fb3d0ebd48a12b011f4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d200b8db806d19d96c658f9e864724c51347fd1f6174fb3d0ebd48a12b011f4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d200b8db806d19d96c658f9e864724c51347fd1f6174fb3d0ebd48a12b011f4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd99ec99fc9ee3da1866959d73a85cd1e78f00565db9498034e913d20a888124b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd99ec99fc9ee3da1866959d73a85cd1e78f00565db9498034e913d20a888124b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd99ec99fc9ee3da1866959d73a85cd1e78f00565db9498034e913d20a888124b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33a61dce20b5d2dfb37ac0fe32ab582915b7f3ea096c5da69b015fb1d97a415d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33a61dce20b5d2dfb37ac0fe32ab582915b7f3ea096c5da69b015fb1d97a415d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x33a61dce20b5d2dfb37ac0fe32ab582915b7f3ea096c5da69b015fb1d97a415d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa914f2fc4480d654ab06f0c1aba9751899f9bb5b1dafc60faa3812e09b518b28
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa914f2fc4480d654ab06f0c1aba9751899f9bb5b1dafc60faa3812e09b518b28
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa914f2fc4480d654ab06f0c1aba9751899f9bb5b1dafc60faa3812e09b518b28
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c2832a6f458382f430639330be51e5ab716709289fdb0bbef06cda57dcd465f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c2832a6f458382f430639330be51e5ab716709289fdb0bbef06cda57dcd465f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c2832a6f458382f430639330be51e5ab716709289fdb0bbef06cda57dcd465f

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Date & time

2022-08-08
14:07:19

2022-08-08
13:53:10

2022-08-04
02:44:39

2022-08-02
06:37:20

2022-08-01
02:44:28

2022-08-01
00:58:14

2022-05-08
01:14:48

Transaction Id

0x7d55c9831352d8a76261

2dbdd87306dcal931a42fc

C2hb5554abc69dd17199f7e

Oxc53e3b?212f0ff10eelea

0017fb0535fc4519fa2cfa

543e88eb31efb056feffl3

0xb01942cd6944370da3lb

66e340bedelleacdf96041

d509bd83b713ecac3cl04c

0x9dfda2566c0105490f57

bc45636e281e0615806cSb

20b611621bd3d73blcfce?

Oxf7436b2f72c685fc347f

9cd448985392¢c8bf50f483

d6%ab41d0757a3738b37ac

Ox69a38a22cfeacecc250b

7cbebad6t1443047327717

7096bbdeb4elb522d64b78

0x9563c04chbBdbfebas9al

476274153267d67a7aff81

a07680c13b9252c6359c2f

Amount

+ 1 Ancient Ascended
NFT Official

+ 1 Ancient Ascended
NFT Official

+ 1 The Colonist
(Genesis)

+ 1 Bad RFOX
Collection

+ 1 undefined APE
Isalnd Collectioin

+ 1 undefined APE
Isalnd Collectioin

+ 1 BULLPLLL

5/5


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d55c9831352d8a762612dbdd87306dca0931a42fcc2b5554abc69dd17199f7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d55c9831352d8a762612dbdd87306dca0931a42fcc2b5554abc69dd17199f7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d55c9831352d8a762612dbdd87306dca0931a42fcc2b5554abc69dd17199f7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc53e3b912f0ff10ee0ea0017fb0535fc4519fa2cfa543e88eb31efb056feff13
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc53e3b912f0ff10ee0ea0017fb0535fc4519fa2cfa543e88eb31efb056feff13
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc53e3b912f0ff10ee0ea0017fb0535fc4519fa2cfa543e88eb31efb056feff13
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb01942cd6944370da31b66e340bede11eacdf96041d509bd83b713ecac3c104c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb01942cd6944370da31b66e340bede11eacdf96041d509bd83b713ecac3c104c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb01942cd6944370da31b66e340bede11eacdf96041d509bd83b713ecac3c104c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9dfda2566c0105490f57bc45636e281e0615806c5b20b611621bd3d73b1cfce9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9dfda2566c0105490f57bc45636e281e0615806c5b20b611621bd3d73b1cfce9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9dfda2566c0105490f57bc45636e281e0615806c5b20b611621bd3d73b1cfce9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf7436b2f72c685fc347f9cd448985392c8bf50f483d69ab41d0757a3738b37ac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf7436b2f72c685fc347f9cd448985392c8bf50f483d69ab41d0757a3738b37ac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf7436b2f72c685fc347f9cd448985392c8bf50f483d69ab41d0757a3738b37ac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x69a38a22cfeacecc250b7cbe6ad6f14430473277177096bbdeb4e1b522d64b78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x69a38a22cfeacecc250b7cbe6ad6f14430473277177096bbdeb4e1b522d64b78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x69a38a22cfeacecc250b7cbe6ad6f14430473277177096bbdeb4e1b522d64b78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9563c04cb0dbfe6a49a0476274153267d67a7aff81a07680c13b9252c6359c2f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9563c04cb0dbfe6a49a0476274153267d67a7aff81a07680c13b9252c6359c2f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9563c04cb0dbfe6a49a0476274153267d67a7aff81a07680c13b9252c6359c2f

